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LIVE IN
AND
COLLECT INCOME

Immaculate home in older
established area, close to
downtown, Many upgrades. let
the income from the second
storey apartment help pay the
mortgage.

Cw92-027

COUNTRYWIDE ALL PRO REALTY INC.

™
A GARDEN TO RELAX IN - $199,000
It's the perfect spot. A magnificent pie shape lot with privacy galore. This lot has been lovingly land-
scaped. Mature trees & flowers plus a fabulous inground pool & central air cond. This beautiful bun-
galow boasts 3+ bedrooms, rec room with woodstove. Extra washroom. Just look at this, it's mint.
Call MICHAEL (MIKE) ADAMS* at 877-5211
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

RM175-92

TANTALIZING
TOWNHOUSE

3 bedrooms, end unit, large
“eat-in" kitchen, dining room,
finished rec room; what more
could you want. Call me right
away! Only $109,900.
RM179-92

Call BILL McKEOWN** at 877-5211
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.
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LIGHTING

GEORGETOWN
245 Guehst. (416)873-2999

West Insurance Ltd.
8 Wesleyan St., Georgetown  877-5113
\M Spring St., Erin 833-7280

GREAT LOCATION! GREAT PRICE! $249,000

This large bright bungalow sits on a gorgeous 1.8 acre hilltop property. Featuring family room,
Florida room, stone fire place, cent. vac., pool, 800 sq. ft. rec room, 3 kms. north of #7 Hwy.

Call ALLAN CHABASSOL*** 853-2086

REMAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP.
RMAC-92-64

"POWER OF SALE" - $159,000

Unique country home on 5 acres with pond, very private and well treed, cathedral ceilings with floor to
ceiling windows, fireplace and loft. Deck off the back overlooking pond.
Call DONNA RAE* 877-5211 or 873-1058.

REMAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.
RM144-92

BEST DEAL -
$136,900

On the street in
Guelph's east side.
Approx. 1300 sq. ft.
on Holly Crt. 3 bed-
rooms, open concept
living dining and
kitchen, 3 baths, fin-
ished basement and
attached garage.
RR#67

Call ORVAL GATES*** at 519-856-2207
ORVAL S. GATES REAL ESTATE BROKER

ELEGANCE AND CHARM!!
Exquisite home. Formal centre hall plan with French doors, ceiling mouldings, pegged oak floor in fam.
rm. with t/p, sparkling eat-in kit., lux. brdim, fin. rec rm., 3 baths, ¢/a & gorgeous decorating throughout.
Beautifully landscaped 3/4 acre prop., numerous gardens & brick walkways. A must to see.

Call PETER* or YVONNE* HRKAC at 877-5211
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

RM162-92

Associate Broker

NEW

SAVE $$$ - $199,900
Unique design and squeaky clean!! Nearly new air conditioned sidesplit with fully exca-
vated basement, 4 pce. ensuite with jacuzzi tub. Stunning cathedral ceiling in livingroom.
Fully equipped kitchen overlooks family room with open brick fireplace. The deck is 16 x
20 and property is completely landscaped...An award winner!!! Worth every penny.
Call BRUCE ELMSLIE*** at 454-8706
WILDWOOD REALTY INC.

WW-174

*** Broker




